Ashcroft offers the assembly of SMART transmitters to
our diaphragm seals and isolation rings, ensuring that
your pressure assemblies are tested for accuracy and
leak integrity prior to shipment. Our transmitter assembly
service helps to take the guesswork out of specifying
the correct pressure instrumentation and assembly
orientation, while our Ashcroft instrumentation experts
ensure that the instruments are compatible and properly

S - Switch
D - Transducer/digital gauge
Ordering Guide
Ashcroft® SMART Transmitter Assemblies
of 42
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. SMART_og_RevB_08-19-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
ORDERING CODE (continued)               Example:                                                   TS A 04 0 A001 T 0 0 CK 0/60# -XC4NH7G
Fill Fluids
DJ - 10 cSt Silicone
CK - 50 cSt Silicone CK
CG - Glycerin
CF - Halocarbon
HA - Syltherm 800
CC - Syltherm XLT
NM - Neobee M20
Specify Desired Transmitter Output Range (use V for full vacuum, N for negative)
[Output @ 4mA]  e.g. 0/60#
[Output @ 20mA]
Options (include "X" if selecting options) -X
C4 - Certifed calibration chart C4
6B - Cleaning for oxygen service (must select Halocarbon fill)
6W - Cleaning for oxidizer service
NH - Metal assembly tagging NH
KH - Custom calibration requirements (e.g. mounting offset)
1H - Hydrostatic testing
7G - Note: Include 7G in all instrument part numbers included in assembly 7G
Ordering Guide
Ashcroft® SMART Transmitter Assemblies
of 42
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. SMART_og_RevB_08-19-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
of 43
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. SMART_og_RevB_08-19-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
  �B001 - �Transmitter installed on
right-facing tee (½ NPT)
  �A002 - �Transmitter with Heat
Dissipator and Isolater
 � A001 - Direct Attachment
Assembly Examples
TS C 04 0 A001 T00
04: ½ NPT male transmitter connection
0: No elbow
A001: Direct attachment
T00: Transmitter at 12:00
TS C 02 E A001 T00
02: ¼ NPT male transmitter connection
E: Elbow for vertical pipe install
A001: Direct attachment
T00: Transmitter at 12:00
TS C 04 0 A002 T00
04: ½ NPT male transmitter connection
0: No elbow
A002: Instrument with heat dissipater
T00: Transmitter at 12:00
TS C 50 0 B001 GT0
50: ½ NPT female transmitter connection
0: No elbow
B001: Right-facing tee
GT0: Gauge at 12:00, Transmitter at 3:00